Event Log
For Agency ID(s):  bl
Incident Number Create Date/Time Incident DescriptionBeat Primary Unit
From: 4/24/2011 12:00:00 AM To: 5/1/2011 12:00:00 AM
LBL110424001717 Apr 24, 2011 04:59 AM BL01 827 C3326 Suspicious Veh
Incident Address: 160 Church St
LBL110424001718 Apr 24, 2011 11:27 AM BL01 L3597 E-911 Hang Up/
Incident Address: Latlong-42:12:12n,83:29:14w
LBL110424001719 Apr 24, 2011 04:00 PM BL01 826 C3702 Traffic Hazard
Incident Address: Sumpter Rd&industrial Park Dr
LBL110424001720 Apr 24, 2011 06:10 PM BL01 826 C3332 Assist Fire De
Incident Address: 275 W Columbia Ave
LBL110424001721 Apr 24, 2011 06:30 PM 826 C3328 Suspicious Per
Incident Address: Bayou Grill
LBL110424001722 Apr 24, 2011 10:18 PM 826 L3591 Property Check
Incident Address: 46785 Denton
LBL110425001723 Apr 25, 2011 01:06 AM BL01 827 5393 Noise Complaint
Incident Address: 129 N Edgemont Ave
LBL110425001724 Apr 25, 2011 02:32 AM BL01 827 5393 Noise Complaint
Incident Address: Bedell St&e Huron River Dr
LBL110425001725 Apr 25, 2011 03:05 AM 827 C3326 Suspicious Veh
Incident Address: S Liberty&victoria Park
LBL110425001726 Apr 25, 2011 06:22 AM BL01 827 C3902 Alarm Intrusio
Incident Address: 4 Santa Clara St
LBL110425001727 Apr 25, 2011 08:12 AM BL01 805 L3591 Property Check
Incident Address: 348 Oxford Ct
LBL110425001728 Apr 25, 2011 09:10 AM BL01 805 C3145 Property Damag
Incident Address: 67 Main St
LBL110425001729 Apr 25, 2011 09:50 AM BL01 805 C3020 Warrant Arrest
Incident Address: Main St&1st St
LBL110425001730 Apr 25, 2011 12:27 PM BL01 801 C3730 Traffic Stop
Incident Address: E Huron River Dr&n Biggs Ave
LBL110425001731 Apr 25, 2011 12:36 PM BL01 801 C2999 All Other Traf
Incident Address: Main St&e Huron River Dr
LBL110425001732 Apr 25, 2011 12:40 PM 801 C3730 Traffic Stop
Incident Address: Pizza Man
LBL110425001733 Apr 25, 2011 02:18 PM BL01 805 1316 Intimidation Th
Incident Address: 271 Henry St
LBL110425001734 Apr 25, 2011 04:04 PM BL01 823 C3332 Assist Fire De
Incident Address: 575 Sumpter Rd
LBL110425001735 Apr 25, 2011 06:26 PM 823 C3728 Parking Compla
Incident Address: 509 Estrada
LBL110425001736 Apr 25, 2011 06:36 PM BL01 C3728 Parking Compla
Incident Address: 701 Estrada Dr
LBL110425001737 Apr 25, 2011 09:25 PM BL01 825 C3730 Traffic Stop
Incident Address: W Huron River Dr&harbour Point
LBL110425001738 Apr 25, 2011 11:08 PM BL01 823 C3902 Alarm Intrusio
Incident Address: 496 Main St
LBL110426001739 Apr 26, 2011 12:11 AM BL01 825 C3730 Traffic Stop
Incident Address: W Columbia Ave&edison Ave
Page 1 of 65/03/2011 06:30 CAD-090 Event Log.rep
Event Log
For Agency ID(s):  bl
Incident Number Create Date/Time Incident DescriptionBeat Primary Unit
From: 4/24/2011 12:00:00 AM To: 5/1/2011 12:00:00 AM
LBL110426001740 Apr 26, 2011 04:50 AM BL01 825 5312 Disturbance
Incident Address: 251 Henry St
LBL110426001741 Apr 26, 2011 07:25 AM BL01 805 C3328 Suspicious Per
Incident Address: 325 Oxford Ct
LBL110426001742 Apr 26, 2011 08:07 AM BL01 805 C3730 Traffic Stop
Incident Address: Victorian Ln&thornhill Ct
LBL110426001743 Apr 26, 2011 12:11 PM 805 5311 Fight
Incident Address: Tuscan Manor
LBL110426001744 Apr 26, 2011 01:09 PM BL01 805 2202 B&e
Incident Address: 131 Wexford Ave
LBL110426001745 Apr 26, 2011 05:00 PM 823 C3902 Alarm Intrusio
Incident Address: 510 Savage
LBL110426001746 Apr 26, 2011 06:44 PM BL01 823 C3332 Assist Fire De
Incident Address: 575 Sumpter Rd
LBL110426001747 Apr 26, 2011 06:52 PM BL01 823 C3332 Assist Fire De
Incident Address: 501 W Columbia Ave
LBL110426001748 Apr 26, 2011 07:42 PM 823 2999 Malicious Destr
Incident Address: Victory Park
LBL110426001749 Apr 26, 2011 07:42 PM 2999 Malicious Destr
Incident Address: Victory Park
LBL110426001750 Apr 26, 2011 08:22 PM BL01 825 C3020 Warrant Arrest
Incident Address: 6 Main St
LBL110426001751 Apr 26, 2011 08:28 PM BL01 823 5311 Disorderly Cond
Incident Address: 67 Main St
LBL110426001752 Apr 26, 2011 08:28 PM BL01 L3596 E-911 Cellular
Incident Address: 67 Main St
LBL110426001753 Apr 26, 2011 09:27 PM BL01 823 C3355 Civil Matter
Incident Address: 317 S Industrial Park Dr
LBL110426001754 Apr 26, 2011 09:45 PM BL01 823 C3314 Missing Person
Incident Address: 291 W Columbia Ave
LBL110426001755 Apr 26, 2011 11:38 PM BL01 826 1316 Harassment Call
Incident Address: 35 Carmell St
LBL110427001756 Apr 27, 2011 12:50 AM BL01 825 C3730 Traffic Stop
Incident Address: Main St&4th St
LBL110427001757 Apr 27, 2011 01:40 AM BL01 826 L3597 E-911 Hang Up/
Incident Address: 35 Carmell St
LBL110427001758 Apr 27, 2011 05:00 AM BL01 825 C3730 Traffic Stop
Incident Address: Potter Dr&e Huron River Dr
LBL110427001759 Apr 27, 2011 08:19 AM BL01 822 C3145 Property Damag
Incident Address: 46 N Liberty St
LBL110427001760 Apr 27, 2011 11:03 AM 822 5705 Trespassing
Incident Address: Tuscan Manor
LBL110427001761 Apr 27, 2011 11:09 AM BL01 824 L3521 Information -
Incident Address: 6 Main St
LBL110427001762 Apr 27, 2011 11:19 AM BL01 824 5311 Disorderly Cond
Incident Address: 501 W Columbia Ave
Page 2 of 65/03/2011 06:30 CAD-090 Event Log.rep
Event Log
For Agency ID(s):  bl
Incident Number Create Date/Time Incident DescriptionBeat Primary Unit
From: 4/24/2011 12:00:00 AM To: 5/1/2011 12:00:00 AM
LBL110427001763 Apr 27, 2011 11:20 AM BL01 822 C3332 Assist Fire De
Incident Address: 275 W Columbia Ave
LBL110427001764 Apr 27, 2011 02:10 PM BL01 824 C3332 Assist Fire De
Incident Address: 337 S Industrial Park Dr
LBL110427001765 Apr 27, 2011 02:53 PM BL01 822 C3730 Traffic Stop
Incident Address: 501 W Columbia Ave
LBL110427001766 Apr 27, 2011 04:56 PM 826 5705 Trespassing
Incident Address: High&w Columbia
LBL110427001767 Apr 27, 2011 05:43 PM 826 5314 Loitering
Incident Address: High&w Columbia
LBL110427001768 Apr 27, 2011 06:09 PM BL01 826 C3730 Traffic Stop
Incident Address: 3rd St&church St
LBL110427001769 Apr 27, 2011 06:43 PM BL01 824 2305 Lfa
Incident Address: 160 Church St
LBL110427001770 Apr 27, 2011 06:52 PM BL01 826 2399 Larceny
Incident Address: 530 W Columbia Ave
LBL110427001771 Apr 27, 2011 06:56 PM BL01 C3332 Assist Fire De
Incident Address: 2 Belle Villa Blvd
LBL110427001772 Apr 27, 2011 10:29 PM BL01 824 5705 Trespassing
Incident Address: 144 Carmell St
LBL110428001773 Apr 28, 2011 12:47 AM 825 C3730 Traffic Stop
Incident Address: Sumpter/belle Plaza
LBL110428001774 Apr 28, 2011 01:56 AM BL01 825 C3728 Parking Compla
Incident Address: Belle Villa Blvd&carmell
LBL110428001775 Apr 28, 2011 03:00 AM 825 C3730 Traffic Stop
Incident Address: Belleville Rd&s I94 Service Dr
LBL110428001776 Apr 28, 2011 08:59 AM BL01 822 7070 Juvenile Compla
Incident Address: 241 Henry St
LBL110428001777 Apr 28, 2011 10:50 AM BL01 824 7070 Juvenile Compla
Incident Address: 501 W Columbia Ave
LBL110428001778 Apr 28, 2011 01:17 PM BL01 822 5311 Disorderly Cond
Incident Address: 444 Main St
LBL110428001779 Apr 28, 2011 02:01 PM BL01 822 C3330 Agency Assist
Incident Address: 63 N Biggs Ave
LBL110428001780 Apr 28, 2011 02:17 PM BL01 L3540 Background Inv
Incident Address: 6 Main St
LBL110428001781 Apr 28, 2011 02:45 PM BL01 822 3599 Narcotics Crime
Incident Address: 409 W Columbia Ave
LBL110428001782 Apr 28, 2011 05:12 PM BL01 826 C3730 Traffic Stop
Incident Address: W Huron River Dr&harbour Point
LBL110428001783 Apr 28, 2011 05:19 PM BL01 823 2202 B&e
Incident Address: 300 W Columbia Ave
LBL110428001784 Apr 28, 2011 05:59 PM 823 C3730 Traffic Stop
Incident Address: E Columbia&5 Points
LBL110428001785 Apr 28, 2011 06:04 PM BL01 826 C3730 Traffic Stop
Incident Address: Main St&high St
Page 3 of 65/03/2011 06:30 CAD-090 Event Log.rep
Event Log
For Agency ID(s):  bl
Incident Number Create Date/Time Incident DescriptionBeat Primary Unit
From: 4/24/2011 12:00:00 AM To: 5/1/2011 12:00:00 AM
LBL110428001786 Apr 28, 2011 06:42 PM BL01 823 C3730 Traffic Stop
Incident Address: E Savage Rd&victorian Ln
LBL110428001787 Apr 28, 2011 06:53 PM BL01 826 C3730 Traffic Stop
Incident Address: Belle Villa Blvd&estrada Dr
LBL110428001788 Apr 28, 2011 07:24 PM BL01 826 C3326 Suspicious Veh
Incident Address: 13 Carmell St
LBL110428001789 Apr 28, 2011 08:21 PM 826 L3591 Property Check
Incident Address: 46785 Denton
LBL110428001790 Apr 28, 2011 08:53 PM 823 C3330 Agency Assist
Incident Address: Fret & Renton
LBL110429001791 Apr 29, 2011 02:38 AM 825 C3330 Agency Assist
Incident Address: 11551 Quirk Rd
LBL110429001792 Apr 29, 2011 06:33 AM BL01 825 C3730 Traffic Stop
Incident Address: E Huron River Dr&s Liberty St
LBL110429001793 Apr 29, 2011 06:49 AM BL01 825 C3332 Assist Fire De
Incident Address: 168 Clarence St
LBL110429001794 Apr 29, 2011 07:45 AM BL01 L3560 Vehicle Reposs
Incident Address: 157 N Edgemont Ave
LBL110429001795 Apr 29, 2011 08:29 AM 822 C3730 Traffic Stop
Incident Address: Main/first
LBL110429001796 Apr 29, 2011 08:32 AM BL01 801 L3510 Misc Complaint
Incident Address: 501 W Columbia Ave
LBL110429001797 Apr 29, 2011 09:28 AM 822 C3250 Mental
Incident Address: 25 Owen
LBL110429001798 Apr 29, 2011 10:44 AM BL01 822 C3328 Suspicious Per
Incident Address: 506 Harbour Pointe Dr
LBL110429001799 Apr 29, 2011 12:23 PM BL01 822 C3250 Mental
Incident Address: 501 W Columbia Ave
LBL110429001800 Apr 29, 2011 12:24 PM 822 2399 Larceny
Incident Address: 700 Harbour Pointe
LBL110429001801 Apr 29, 2011 01:18 PM BL01 822 C3332 Assist Fire De
Incident Address: 575 Sumpter Rd
LBL110429001802 Apr 29, 2011 02:14 PM BL01 822 1313 Assault & Batte
Incident Address: 50 South St
LBL110429001803 Apr 29, 2011 02:30 PM C3145 Property Damag
Incident Address: Sumpter&davis
LBL110429001804 Apr 29, 2011 02:52 PM BL01 801 C3150 Property Damag
Incident Address: 501 W Columbia Ave
LBL110429001805 Apr 29, 2011 03:26 PM BL01 801 C3730 Traffic Stop
Incident Address: High St&main St
LBL110429001806 Apr 29, 2011 03:33 PM 823 L3597 E-911 Hang Up/
Incident Address: 201 Third St
LBL110429001807 Apr 29, 2011 04:17 PM BL01 823 C3324 Suspicious Sit
Incident Address: Sumpter Rd&industrial Park Dr
LBL110429001808 Apr 29, 2011 06:04 PM BL01 L3596 E-911 Cellular
Incident Address: Latlong-42:11:51n,83:28:33w
Page 4 of 65/03/2011 06:30 CAD-090 Event Log.rep
Event Log
For Agency ID(s):  bl
Incident Number Create Date/Time Incident DescriptionBeat Primary Unit
From: 4/24/2011 12:00:00 AM To: 5/1/2011 12:00:00 AM
LBL110429001809 Apr 29, 2011 07:35 PM 823 7070 Juvenile Compla
Incident Address: Denton Cementary
LBL110429001810 Apr 29, 2011 07:34 PM BL01 823 C3150 Property Damag
Incident Address: 166 N Liberty St
LBL110429001811 Apr 29, 2011 07:50 PM BL01 823 C3145 Property Damag
Incident Address: Main St&roys St
LBL110429001812 Apr 29, 2011 09:00 PM 822 C3326 Suspicious Veh
Incident Address: 575 Sumpter
LBL110429001813 Apr 29, 2011 10:25 PM 823 C3324 Suspicious Sit
Incident Address: 228 Belle Villa Blvd
LBL110429001814 Apr 29, 2011 10:27 PM BL01 822 5312 Disturbance
Incident Address: 189 Belle Villa Blvd
LBL110429001815 Apr 29, 2011 10:26 PM C3324 Suspicious Sit
Incident Address: 229 Belle Villa Blvd
LBL110429001816 Apr 29, 2011 10:27 PM C3324 Suspicious Sit
Incident Address: 228 Belle Villa Blvd
LBL110429001817 Apr 29, 2011 11:21 PM BL01 822 C3326 Suspicious Veh
Incident Address: 35 Carmell St
LBL110430001818 Apr 30, 2011 12:52 AM BL01 825 C3730 Traffic Stop
Incident Address: 25 Main St
LBL110430001819 Apr 30, 2011 01:06 AM 827 C3330 Agency Assist
Incident Address: Bp Gas
LBL110430001820 Apr 30, 2011 01:35 AM 825 C3330 Agency Assist
Incident Address: 8881 Parkwood
LBL110430001821 Apr 30, 2011 02:42 AM BL01 825 C3730 Traffic Stop
Incident Address: N Liberty St&3rd St
LBL110430001822 Apr 30, 2011 08:27 AM 801 L3510 Misc Complaint
Incident Address: 54201 Owen
LBL110430001823 Apr 30, 2011 08:41 AM BL01 801 L3510 Misc Complaint
Incident Address: 501 W Columbia Ave
LBL110430001824 Apr 30, 2011 10:47 AM BL01 801 1316 Intimidation Th
Incident Address: 6 Main St
LBL110430001825 Apr 30, 2011 12:11 PM BL01 801 C3336 Assist Citizen
Incident Address: 6 Main St
LBL110430001826 Apr 30, 2011 01:09 PM BL01 801 L3521 Information -
Incident Address: Main St&e Huron River Dr
LBL110430001827 Apr 30, 2011 01:24 PM BL01 801 5311 Disorderly Cond
Incident Address: Belleville Rd&denton Rd
LBL110430001828 Apr 30, 2011 01:32 PM BL01 801 C3336 Assist Citizen
Incident Address: 6 Main St
LBL110430001829 Apr 30, 2011 01:54 PM BL01 801 C3215 Suicide / Or A
Incident Address: 291 W Columbia Ave
LBL110430001830 Apr 30, 2011 03:32 PM BL01 826 C3337 Vehicle Lockou
Incident Address: 27 San Carlos St
LBL110430001831 Apr 30, 2011 03:57 PM BL01 826 C3804 Animal Complai
Incident Address: 90 Henry St
Page 5 of 65/03/2011 06:30 CAD-090 Event Log.rep
Event Log
For Agency ID(s):  bl
Incident Number Create Date/Time Incident DescriptionBeat Primary Unit
From: 4/24/2011 12:00:00 AM To: 5/1/2011 12:00:00 AM
LBL110430001832 Apr 30, 2011 05:22 PM 826 C3336 Assist Citizen
Incident Address: 1075 E Huron River
LBL110430001833 Apr 30, 2011 06:43 PM BL01 826 C3730 Traffic Stop
Incident Address: W Columbia Ave&church St
LBL110430001834 Apr 30, 2011 07:33 PM BL01 826 C3730 Traffic Stop
Incident Address: E Huron River Dr&s Edgemont Av
LBL110430001835 Apr 30, 2011 07:22 PM 826 1313 Assault Domesti
Incident Address: 327 Charles
LBL110430001836 Apr 30, 2011 07:37 PM 828 1313 Assault & Batte
Incident Address: Victory Commons
LBL110430001837 Apr 30, 2011 09:27 PM 826 C3330 Agency Assist
Incident Address: 11550 Belleville Rd
LBL110430001838 Apr 30, 2011 10:42 PM BL01 828 C3730 Traffic Stop
Incident Address: 3rd St&charles Rd
LBL110430001839 Apr 30, 2011 10:52 PM 828 C3730 Traffic Stop
Incident Address: Sumpter/hull
LBL110430001840 Apr 30, 2011 11:09 PM BL01 826 C3902 Alarm Intrusio
Incident Address: 496 Main St
LBL110430001841 Apr 30, 2011 11:49 PM BL01 828 C3730 Traffic Stop
Incident Address: E Huron River Dr&n Liberty St
LBL110430001842 Apr 30, 2011 11:59 PM BL01 828 5393 Noise Complaint
Incident Address: 44 Loza Ln
Total: 126
Page 6 of 65/03/2011 06:30 CAD-090 Event Log.rep
Event Log
For Agency ID(s):  bl
From: 4/24/2011 12:00:00 AM To: 5/1/2011 12:00:00 AM
DATA Comments
Incident Number Event number - Number CAD assigns to the incident.
Create Date and Time Create time incident - the time the incident was created.
Beat Beat the incident occurred in.
Primary Unit Primary Unit ID - call sign of the primary unit assigned to the incident.
Incident Description Incident type description - the description of the incident type code.
Incident Address Address - The address the incident occurred at.
Page 1 of 15/03/2011 06:30 CAD-090 Event Log.rep